JULY 202212
Hot Water Energy Storage
Unvented Heat Pump Cylinders and Buffer Tanks
UK & ROI
Installation, Operation and
Maintenance Manual
Part no: 0027827
Inlet control set – with

Pressure
Drop HP
Coil
(Bar)
HP Coil
Surface
Area
(m2)
HP Coil
Capacity
(Litre)
HP Coil
(kW
Rating)
Buffer tank
60 HPB60ERP n/a n/a 714 475 16 79 n/a 63 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
90 HPB90ERP n/a n/a 1089 475 24 129 n/a 105 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
150 HPB150ERP n/a n/a 1117 550 25 176 n/a 151 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
180 HPB180ERP n/a n/a 1305 550 29 210 n/a 181 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
210 HPB210ERP n/a n/a 1493 550 33 244 n/a 211 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Heat pump cylinders with integral buffer tank
180 HPIB18050P0ERP C 64 1711 550 59 275 172 44 20 1.53 15 0.14 1.7 8.0 32
210 HPIB21050P0ERP C 68 1899 550 65 311 202 44 23 1.64 15 0.14 1.7 8.0 32
240 HPIB24050P0ERP C 80 2103 550 69 348 235 44 27 1.91 15 0.14 1.7 8.0 32

Rating)
Pressure
Drop Solar
Coil
(Bar)
HP Coil
Surface
Area
(m2)
HP Coil
Capacity
(Litre)
HP Coil
(kW
Rating)
180 HPS180ERP C 67 1305 550 58 219 161 n/a 20 1.61 15 0.08 63 0.7 3.2 19 0.14 2.3 14.3 32
210 HPS210ERP C 75 1493 550 61 251 190 n/a 24 1.79 15 0.08 70 0.9 4.1 21 0.17 2.3 14.3 32
250 HPS250ERP C 84 1744 550 65 295 230 n/a 29 2.02 15 0.08 72 0.9 4.1 21 0.17 2.3 14.3 32
300 HPS300ERP C 93 2057 550 77 357 280 n/a 34 2.24 15 0.08 75 0.9 4.1 21 0.17 2.3 14.3 32
400 HPS400ERP C 102 1653 693 92 461 369 n/a 42 2.45 15 0.08 209 1.7 8.0 32 0.14 2.3 14.3 32
500 HPS500ERP C 110 1943 693 103 552 449 n/a 56 2.65 15 0.08 220 1.7 8.0 32 0.14 2.3 14.3 32
Technical	Performance	and	Specification	Data	-	Fiche
JULY 2022 13
Hot Water Energy Storage
Unvented Heat Pump Cylinders and Buffer Tanks